
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.5

LEAP 3/22/2015

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire10 31.5

8016 Ace Papillon Jill Blum9 33.41

8037 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie Guntly NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.35

LEAP 3/22/2015

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Brio Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Gustafson10 37.35

12054 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT

12045 Laser Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner NQ NT

12025 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 31.87

12010 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 31.88

12006 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 41.46

12028 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 41.62



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.13

LEAP 3/22/2015

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson10 29.13

16072 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman9 31.88

16027 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney9 32.13

16031 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman7 37.05

16054 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt7 37.78

16017 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara6 38.32

16036 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle5 41.47

16056 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ NT

16033 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ NT

16026 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ NT

16001 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 26.57

16066 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 28.17

16014 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 32.16

16029 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 37.45

16004 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo NQ 43.02

16003 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 45.87



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.61

LEAP 3/22/2015

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20083 Una Border Collie Lorna Coleman10 24.61

20023 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara9 27.7

20045 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr7 30.88

20087 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek7 31.56

20093 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks6 32.01

20011 Cote All American Jim Koras6 32.82

20016 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs4 37.08

20012 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel4 39.57

20015 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson3 40.61

20071 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ NT

20102 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ NT

20005 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ NT

20050 Wispa Border Collie Steve Coleman NQ 23.41

20049 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 26.81

20033 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 29.6

20067 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo NQ 34.13

20029 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 34.43

20069 Roxy Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo NQ 35.38

20043 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 37.25

20014 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 37.62

20044 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 39.45

20099 Nina All American Benah Stiewing NQ 39.79

20098 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 43.09

20077 Jeep Golden Retriever Karin Damon NQ 45.2



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.99

LEAP 3/22/2015

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther10 30.99

24005 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira9 31.13

24017 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt8 36.86

24038 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 8 37.42

24020 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare7 39.18

24036 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

20081 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ NT

24013 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 30.13

24021 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 31.42

24032 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 35.95

24026 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 38.71

24045 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 39.54

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 49.06



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.41

LEAP 3/22/2015

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach10 36.41

16047 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe8 43.85

16041 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson7 45.61

16039 Selchie Irish Water Spaniel Jeremy Kezer NQ NT

16068 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 43.02



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.95

LEAP 3/22/2015

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20095 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks10 33.95

20073 Sunshine Belgian Tervuren Sharon Ware NQ NT

20055 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 33.53

20053 Jig Golden Retriever Karin Damon NQ 48.85



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/22/2015

150

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20074 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine95 44.79 3.349

20099 Nina All American Benah Stiewing NQ 40.65 3.690

20100 Safari Border Collie Susan Hanson NQ 69.16 2.169



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

LEAP 3/22/2015

147

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12053 Mayzie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ NT

12054 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT

12045 Laser Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/22/2015

149

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16073 Mae English Springer Spaniel Kathryn Gropp90 68.02 2.191



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/22/2015

150

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Jeep Golden Retriever Karin Damon100 47.04 3.189

20078 Bene Border Collie Nancy Ralph NQ 37.51 3.999

20080 Boo Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 49.12 3.054

20082 Stella Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 50.04 2.998

20079 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 69.13 2.17



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/22/2015

150

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24037 Beaumont Belgian Tervuren Robyn Cosenza100 69.95 2.144

24036 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

20081 Jag Golden Retriever Mary Cotter NQ 87.38 1.717



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAP 3/22/2015

157

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli100 50.25 3.124

8037 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie Guntly NQ 63.64 2.467



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/22/2015

157

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Oreo Parson Russell Terrier Henry Kaczmarski100 51.82 3.03

12041 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/22/2015

160

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16053 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli100 40.6 3.941

16072 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 41.16 3.887

16055 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg NQ 52.14 3.069

16054 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 55.36 2.890

16056 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 65.43 2.445



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/22/2015

163

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20083 Una Border Collie Lorna Coleman100 37.68 4.326

20071 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz95 47.66 3.420

20072 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 41.81 3.899

20067 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo NQ 42.28 3.855

20098 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 61 2.672

20065 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 78.31 2.081



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/22/2015

163

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24034 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld100 38.57 4.226

24041 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay100 62.41 2.612



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/22/2015

178

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 69.79 2.551



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/22/2015

178

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT

12050 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Louise Hurwitz NQ 60.9 2.923



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/22/2015

182

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo100 53.14 3.425

16002 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT

16064 Jiggy Manchester Terrier Carol Wert NQ 60.05 3.031

16003 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 68.46 2.658



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20087 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 55.55 3.348

20004 Gili Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ NT

20002 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 49.44 3.762

20007 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 61.16 3.041

20066 James Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 61.74 3.013

20005 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 62.98 2.953

20003 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 70.22 2.649



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 58.14 3.199



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/22/2015

178

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels100 41.63 4.276

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 44.43 4.006

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 44.56 3.995

8006 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli100 45.71 3.894

8002 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 47.99 3.709

8020 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 48.48 3.672

8001 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 50.71 3.510

8022 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 53.76 3.311

8007 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 54.55 3.263

8012 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 73.06 2.436

8021 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins NQ NT

8024 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 45.61 3.903

8015 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 52.05 3.42

8016 Ace Papillon Jill Blum NQ 67.02 2.656

8017 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 68.02 2.617

8005 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 74.68 2.384

8019 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 75.22 2.366



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/22/2015

178

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 43.34 4.107

12021 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 44.95 3.96

12009 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 48.55 3.666

12020 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 50.31 3.538

12017 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 50.95 3.494

12005 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 51.05 3.487

12006 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky100 63.4 2.808

12026 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT

12025 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ NT

12022 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12019 Race Shetland Sheepdog Laura Dolan NQ NT

12023 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 46.61 3.819

12013 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 47.05 3.783

12014 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi NQ 52.07 3.418

12015 Dallas Papillon Jill Blum  NQ 53.79 3.309

12031 Brio Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Gustafson NQ 55.84 3.188

12051 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 55.84 3.188

12016 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 57.89 3.075

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 61.95 2.873

12030 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Sally Follansbee NQ 63.62 2.798

12004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 71.98 2.473

12028 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 79.09 2.251



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/22/2015

182

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 39.94 4.557

16024 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 40.6 4.483

16022 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 42.96 4.236

16065 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz100 45.1 4.035

16001 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 45.91 3.964

16034 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte100 47.76 3.811

16014 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 49.15 3.703

16020 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 50.68 3.591

16031 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 53.31 3.414

16013 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 55.75 3.265

16017 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 56.04 3.248

16026 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ NT

16029 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ NT

16012 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 41.24 4.413

16023 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 41.26 4.411

16033 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 42.83 4.249

16066 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 43.26 4.207

16019 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 43.33 4.200

16016 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 43.35 4.198

16030 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 43.82 4.153

16067 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby Cartney NQ 45.49 4.001

16035 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 45.93 3.963

16027 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 48.36 3.763

16010 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 49.46 3.68



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/22/2015

182

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 56.64 3.213

16015 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 57.73 3.153

16036 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 58.33 3.120



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle100 38.61 4.817

20020 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 43 4.326

20019 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 45.56 4.083

20023 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 45.66 4.074

20010 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 45.66 4.074

20032 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 48.23 3.857

20015 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson100 49.99 3.721

20028 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 50.57 3.678

20025 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 51.26 3.629

20029 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 56.42 3.297

20014 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 58.38 3.186

20016 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 59.61 3.120

20012 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 62.12 2.994

20094 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ NT

20044 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ NT

20013 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ NT

20011 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20090 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 40.31 4.614

20042 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 41.41 4.492

20051 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 42.03 4.425

20050 Wispa Border Collie Steve Coleman NQ 43.75 4.251

20030 Ace Australian Shepherd Stacey Rothchild NQ 46.52 3.998

20048 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 46.82 3.973

20091 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 47.78 3.893

20043 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 48.41 3.842



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ 49.36 3.768

20093 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 50.99 3.648

20038 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 52.18 3.565

20033 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 52.67 3.531

20024 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 53.79 3.458

20049 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 56.18 3.311

20089 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 57.75 3.221

20088 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 58.51 3.179

20017 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 59.54 3.124

20046 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey NQ 62.47 2.977

20039 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 64.3 2.893

20021 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 68.97 2.697

20040 Erin Vizsla Steve Basson NQ 71.28 2.609

20045 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 79.97 2.326



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare100 46.06 4.038

24011 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 46.14 4.031

24014 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 47.31 3.932

24029 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 48.26 3.854

24017 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 48.28 3.853

24005 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 49.92 3.726

24013 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 52.24 3.560

24026 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 52.4 3.55

24015 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary100 54.83 3.392

24012 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ NT

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24025 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther NQ 40.41 4.603

24004 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 44.55 4.175

24030 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 47.12 3.947

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 47.9 3.883

24010 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 49.29 3.774

24028 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 52.22 3.562

24032 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 52.69 3.530

24021 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 53.68 3.465

24018 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 58.17 3.198

24033 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 59.08 3.148

24027 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 62.79 2.962

24019 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 63.14 2.946

24016 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski NQ 65.21 2.852

24006 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 65.79 2.827



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 71.74 2.593

24023 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 79.18 2.349



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ 44.27 4.201



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LEAP 3/22/2015

150

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16057 Molly Border Collie Suzanne Rogers95 74.41 2.016



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LEAP 3/22/2015

150

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20101 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer95 62.7 2.392



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/22/2015

160

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12052 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 65.73 2.434



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/22/2015

163

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Luna Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo95 48.15 3.385

16060 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 65.08 2.505



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/22/2015

163

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20086 Emerson Boxer Donna Boutillier NQ 51.24 3.181

20073 Sunshine Belgian Tervuren Sharon Ware NQ 81.42 2.002



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16069 Maeve Kerry Blue Terrier Carol Wert100 65.67 2.832

16038 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings100 66.19 2.810

16039 Selchie Irish Water Spaniel Jeremy Kezer NQ NT

16068 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 64.16 2.899



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20095 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 56.67 3.282

20053 Jig Golden Retriever Karin Damon NQ 73.71 2.523

20054 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 74.83 2.486



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

LEAP 3/22/2015

178

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Chase Papillon Andrea Samuels100 44.69 3.983

4009 Pip Russell Terrier Pat Hughes100 60.08 2.963

4010 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 66.24 2.687

4001 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 75.71 2.351

4011 Joule Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ NT

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 68.72 2.590

4012 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 75.27 2.365



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/22/2015

178

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8036 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 58.64 3.035

8027 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 69.17 2.573



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/22/2015

182

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 43.77 4.158

12035 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson100 70.85 2.569

12040 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ NT

12037 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 50.51 3.603

12039 Baxter Beagle Diana Wind NQ 65.32 2.786



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 49.01 3.795

16052 Jake All American Linda Klotzer100 55.44 3.355

16047 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 61.08 3.045

16070 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie100 68.37 2.720

16071 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ NT

16041 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 48.34 3.848

16043 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach NQ 58.53 3.178

16037 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 80.86 2.300



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/22/2015

186

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 46.55 3.996

20055 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett100 51.23 3.631

20057 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 52.69 3.530

20056 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 65.09 2.858

20062 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins100 72.88 2.552

20060 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 50.99 3.648

20097 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser NQ 51.89 3.585

20058 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 52.13 3.568

20061 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 73.59 2.528

20096 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 77.63 2.396



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2015

115

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Oreo Parson Russell Terrier Henry Kaczmarski NQ 34.21 3.362



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/22/2015

119

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20074 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine100 25.98 4.580

20099 Nina All American Benah Stiewing100 26.2 4.542



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2015

115

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12053 Mayzie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 45.26 2.541



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2015

117

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16056 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 30.91 3.785

16073 Mae English Springer Spaniel Kathryn Gropp NQ 57.62 2.031



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/22/2015

119

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Jeep Golden Retriever Karin Damon100 31.63 3.762

20082 Stella Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr90 31.35 3.796

20078 Bene Border Collie Nancy Ralph NQ 26.75 4.449



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2015

119

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24036 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24034 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 20.05 5.935

24045 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 36.03 3.303

24041 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 38.39 3.1



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/22/2015

139

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8037 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie Guntly NQ NT

8030 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 67.44 2.061



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2015

139

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams94 49.2 2.825

12045 Laser Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner NQ 36.25 3.834

12050 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Louise Hurwitz NQ 44.87 3.098



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2015

141

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ NT

16055 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg NQ 28.87 4.884

16072 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 29.82 4.728

16054 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 33.03 4.269

16004 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo NQ 40.63 3.470

16064 Jiggy Manchester Terrier Carol Wert NQ 49.47 2.850



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/22/2015

143

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20083 Una Border Collie Lorna Coleman100 26.1 5.479

20002 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ NT

20004 Gili Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ NT

20072 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 26.81 5.334

20067 Haley Australian Shepherd Michael Kurdzo NQ 28.41 5.033

20079 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 47.54 3.008



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/22/2015

146

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2015

150

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16053 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli NQ 28.78 5.212

16061 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 32.58 4.604

16002 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 62.22 2.411



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo100 25.53 6.032

20093 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 27.19 5.664

20003 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20042 Ace Border Collie Kristin Thober NQ 26.71 5.766

20005 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 30.55 5.041

20098 Libby Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ 32.84 4.689

20085 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 42.69 3.607

20087 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 43.3 3.557

20071 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 43.36 3.552

20066 James Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 46.46 3.315



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 33.63 4.579

24033 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 38.18 4.034



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2015

146

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels100 24.4 5.984

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 24.92 5.859

8024 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 27.45 5.319

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 28.65 5.096

8021 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 30.53 4.782

8002 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.67 4.760

8001 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 30.89 4.726

8022 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 36.87 3.96

8007 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 40.86 3.573

8015 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ NT

8019 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ NT

8020 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg NQ NT

8006 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 27.66 5.278

8016 Ace Papillon Jill Blum NQ 42.56 3.430

8017 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 50.2 2.908

8012 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 53.58 2.725

8005 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 55.77 2.618

8032 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 58.86 2.480



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/22/2015

146

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 24.8 5.887

12005 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 28.14 5.188

12051 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 28.76 5.076

12021 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 28.85 5.061

12023 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 28.88 5.055

12014 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 29.08 5.021

12015 Dallas Papillon Jill Blum 100 29.47 4.954

12013 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 29.97 4.872

12009 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 30.11 4.849

12020 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 37.54 3.889

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.52 3.603

12006 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky100 41.17 3.546

12031 Brio Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Gustafson NQ NT

12019 Race Shetland Sheepdog Laura Dolan NQ 23.88 6.114

12022 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 25.73 5.674

12010 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 28.22 5.174

12047 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 30.94 4.719

12025 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 31.96 4.568

12017 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 36.07 4.048

12030 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Sally Follansbee NQ 38.14 3.828

12016 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 47.38 3.081



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2015

150

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 22.1 6.787

16066 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 22.2 6.757

16012 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 23.03 6.513

16019 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 24.53 6.115

16022 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 24.6 6.098

16024 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 25.24 5.943

16010 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 27.04 5.547

16016 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 28.9 5.190

16020 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 30.44 4.928

16034 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte100 32.65 4.594

16017 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 34.5 4.348

16025 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 35.77 4.193

16013 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 37.19 4.033

16014 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 42.02 3.57

16028 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 24.19 6.201

16067 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby Cartney NQ 25.72 5.832

16027 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 30.35 4.942

16035 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 31.92 4.699

16030 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 32.34 4.638

16065 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 33.12 4.529

16023 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 33.6 4.464

16031 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 37.84 3.964

16015 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 38.93 3.853

16001 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 47.78 3.139



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2015

150

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 64.38 2.33



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20089 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 23.16 6.649

20090 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 24.66 6.245

20010 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 24.88 6.19

20091 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 25.41 6.061

20048 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila100 26.29 5.858

20030 Ace Australian Shepherd Stacey Rothchild100 26.85 5.736

20051 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 26.95 5.714

20023 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 28.41 5.421

20032 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 29.86 5.157

20019 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 30.13 5.111

20024 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 32.66 4.715

20015 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson100 32.74 4.704

20044 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 33.34 4.619

20028 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 33.46 4.603

20025 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 34.78 4.428

20011 Cote All American Jim Koras100 34.97 4.404

20029 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 35.81 4.300

20017 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 36.91 4.172

20008 Kiah Siberian Husky Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20014 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ NT

20035 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 21.96 7.013

20050 Wispa Border Collie Steve Coleman NQ 23.3 6.609

20020 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 24.61 6.258

20038 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 27.68 5.564



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20088 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 31.17 4.941

20094 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 33.12 4.65

20033 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 36.32 4.240

20013 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 39.21 3.928

20045 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 41.83 3.682

20016 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 42.14 3.654

20046 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey NQ 43.87 3.510

20012 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 45.24 3.404

20043 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 47.93 3.213

20007 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 48.87 3.151

20039 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 51.01 3.019

20021 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 53.84 2.860



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 25.18 6.116

24025 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther100 25.53 6.032

24010 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 26.3 5.856

24020 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare100 26.65 5.779

24030 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 27.21 5.66

24014 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 27.34 5.633

24004 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 28.02 5.496

24011 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 28.96 5.318

24017 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 29.27 5.261

24021 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale100 31.39 4.906

24016 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski100 31.43 4.9

24012 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 31.81 4.841

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 32.1 4.798

24026 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 33.03 4.662

24013 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 33.36 4.616

24038 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 35.53 4.334

24032 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 26.97 5.710

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 28.29 5.444

24028 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 28.36 5.430

24024 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 32.5 4.738

24029 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 33.3 4.625

24005 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 35.99 4.279

24015 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ 39.03 3.946

24023 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 42.57 3.618

24019 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 43.15 3.569



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 46 3.348



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ 24.34 6.327



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/22/2015

119

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16057 Molly Border Collie Suzanne Rogers91 54.1 2.2



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2015

119

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20101 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer95 43.44 2.739

20084 Riptide Labrador Retriever Elaine Frimpter NQ 31.82 3.74



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2015

141

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12052 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 53.91 2.615



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2015

143

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Luna Australian Shepherd Ellen Kurdzo100 31.96 4.474

16060 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 49.02 2.917



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2015

143

LEAP

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 45.72 3.128



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 44.31 3.476

16039 Selchie Irish Water Spaniel Jeremy Kezer NQ 40.45 3.807

16038 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 47.6 3.235

16037 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 58.86 2.616



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Jig Golden Retriever Karin Damon NQ NT

20095 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 37.01 4.161



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LEAP 3/22/2015

146

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Chase Papillon Andrea Samuels100 28.65 5.096

4009 Pip Russell Terrier Pat Hughes100 41.75 3.497

4010 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 51.45 2.838

4001 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 52.68 2.771

4012 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody100 53.15 2.747

4003 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 48.83 2.99



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/22/2015

146

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 27.89 5.235

8036 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 38.51 3.791

8027 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 54.53 2.677



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2015

150

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 37.37 4.014

12039 Baxter Beagle Diana Wind100 47.21 3.177

12036 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 31.02 4.836

12055 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore NQ 37.97 3.950

12040 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ 45.29 3.312

12035 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 49.21 3.048



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 29.89 5.152

16041 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 30.54 5.043

16068 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau100 35.51 4.337

16071 Meghan Border Collie Regina Landesberg NQ NT

16043 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach NQ 37.06 4.155

16069 Maeve Kerry Blue Terrier Carol Wert NQ 52.85 2.914

16070 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 55.19 2.790



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/22/2015

154

LEAP

Judge - Karen WlodarskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 31.03 4.963

20060 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 33.73 4.566

20059 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 34.37 4.481

20057 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 34.41 4.475

20097 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser100 35.28 4.365

20056 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 43.98 3.502

20055 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 32.02 4.809

20062 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 49.69 3.099

20096 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 52.93 2.91

20061 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 58.36 2.639


